Resubmission Pending students Details ~ mm$@®F\ ?L % sl ]
1 Auxilium Girls Higher Secondary School-Katpadi 1 9487304552 Velloreauxilium@Yahoo.Com
2 Don Bosco Higher Secondary School-Gandhinagar 9 9444365470 co:gmno:mmxmﬂvw&@m?&m_,.noB
3 Govt.Boys Higher Secondary School-Anaicut 7 9245221592 Hmgbhssanaicut@Gmail.Com ‘
4 Muwmwwnmﬂwjﬁ Secondary School- 1 9360743134 Tmkvgbhss@Ymail.Com
5 Govt.Boys Higher Secondary mn:oo_-x.<.x:uum3 i oobwm._om.oo Gbhsskvkuppam@Gmail.Com
6 Govt.Boys Higher Secondary School-Ponnai 5 9360743052 Hmgbhssponnai@Gmail.Com
7 Govt.Girls Higher Secondary School-Anaicut 1 9360743277 IEmm:&m:mﬁS@QBmw_.noB
8 Govt.Girls Higher .mmno:amE School-Gudiyatham 9 9443803078 mm_\_mmm<3®03m=.no.3
9 Govt.Girls Higher Secondary School-Latheri 9 9345010088 mmsmm_mﬂsml@oam:.noa
10 Govt Girls Higher Secondary School Nellorepet 9 9360743092 Ghsnellorepet@Yahoo.Co.In
11 Govt.Girls Higher Secondary School-Paradarami 1 9442294014 Omrmmlvmqmamﬂm:,@/\mvoo.no._:




Govt.Girls Higher Secondary School-Pernambut 20 9841483775 Om.:mml_ug@<m:oo.no_ﬁ
Govt.Girls Higher Secondary School-Poigai 21 9360743164 mm:mmvomwmw@OBm:.noB
Govt.Girls Higher Secondary School-Ponnai 1 9943095884 Om:mm_uo::mﬂ@mam:.noa
Govt.Girls Higher Secondary School-Thiruvalam 2 9360743030 mm:mmn::sm_ma@oaa_.noa
Govt.Girls Higher Secondary School-Velapadi 58 9865634580 <x<3mm_._mm<m_mnm%@03m:.noB

17 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Azhinjikuppam 1 9360724250 Ghssalinjikuppam1 A®03mm_.n03

18 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Brammapuram 1 9751892872 w&:Bmmmd®03m:.noS

Hi dary School-

19 Govt.Hgher condapy ~ons 4 9360743040 Ghsscpkuppam@Ymail.Com
Chinnapallikuppam -

20 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Jangalapalli 6 9360743120 ojmm_.m:m&wum_:@o:qm:.noB

21 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Konavattam 3 9884472249 Ghsskonavattam13@Gmail.Com

22 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Thattaparai 6 9360743272 Ghss1_tpd@Yahoo.In

23 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Thorapadi 7 9360743272 Ghss1_tpd@Yahoo.In

24 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Vallimalai 1 9360743054 Ghssvallimalaihm@Gmail.Com
Govt.Higher Secondary School-Vanjur 6 9443542523 <mac§3@<3m:.noa
Govt.Higher Secondary School-Virupatchipuram 6 9360743148 mjmmiqcvmxmjmvcﬁmB@OBm:.003




Govt Hr Sec School KOTTAMITTAH 2 9486421603 Ghskottamittah@Gmail.Com
Govt Hr Sec School PANAMADANGI 2 9159815090 IBum:mBmam:mm@<mjoo.nOB
Govt. Mpt KAKM Higher Secondary Schoal 1 9360743147 Kakmhss@Gmail.Com
Saidapet =
Govt.Muslim Higher Secondary School-Vellore ,[ 1 9380518355 Gmhss.Vellore@Gmail.Com \’
Gudiyatham Industrial Training Institute ’ 2 9443316812 Gitc645@Gmail.Com ’
32 Islamiah Higher Secondary School-Pernambut ’ 1 9043582585 Ihsspbt@Gmail.Com \?
33 National Higher Secondary School-Gudiyatham / 1 9486843393 ?mﬂ 23@Gmail.Com
i i hool-
34 Sri.Venkateswara Higher Secondary Schoo 29 9442416482 svhss@Gmail.Com
Vellore e
35 St.Marys Girls Higher Secondary School-Vellore 2 9487611742 Vellorestmarys@Gmail.Com
Thiruvalluver BRnEE Secandary chiook 17 9789683677 Rvkhm1967@Gmail.Com
Gudiyatham o
Voorhees Higher Secondary School-Vellore 17 9442139468 ’<oo}mmm<2®03m:.non_
271
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